TVSS Surge Suppressors
OVR Range
Easy Product Selector
Surge
Suppressors
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 �
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com	1 SXU 430 053 C0201
TVSS Surge Suppression

Quick Selector
3 Easy steps to select a TVSS part number
Part number breakdown 1
OVR 3N 40 320 S P TS
ABB TVSS Phases kA Rating Max Voltage
ABB Dual
MOV Option
Pluggable
MOV Option
Aux. Contact
Option
1ph = No Notation 15kA 150V
3ph + Neutral = 3N 40kA 275V
65kA 320V
100kA 550V
660V
1 This part number breakdown only explains our part numbering system; it is not to be used to build a part number for ordering purposes.
12/19/06 Revised
Surge
Suppressors
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 �
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com	1 SXU 430 053 C0201
Quick selector
Part number description
Part number kA Rating Max Voltage
Safety Reserve
Dual MOV Option
Pluggable Option
Auxiliary Contact
Option
480VAC OVR40550   OVR40550 40kA   OVR40550 550V
Delta OVR40660P   OVR40660P 40kA   OVR40660P 660V   OVR40660P
OVR40660SP   OVR40660SP 40kA   OVR40660SP 660V   OVR40660SP   OVR40660SP
OVR40660PTS   OVR40660PTS 40kA   OVR40660PTS 660V   OVR40660PTS   OVR40660PTS
OVR40660SPTS   OVR40660SPTS 40kA   OVR40660SPTS 660V   OVR40660SPTS   OVR40660SPTS   OVR40660SPTS
OVR65660S   OVR65660S 65kA   OVR65660S 660V   OVR65660S
480/277VAC OVR3N40320P   OVR3N40320P 40kA   OVR3N40320P 320V   OVR3N40320P
Wye OVR3N40320PTS   OVR3N40320PTS 40kA   OVR3N40320PTS 320V   OVR3N40320PTS   OVR3N40320PTS
OVR3N65320SP   OVR3N65320SP 65kA   OVR3N65320SP 320V   OVR3N65320SP   OVR3N65320SP
OVR3N65320SPTS   OVR3N65320SPTS 65kA   OVR3N65320SPTS 320V   OVR3N65320SPTS   OVR3N65320SPTS   OVR3N65320SPTS
OVR3N100320SP   OVR3N100320SP 100kA   OVR3N100320SP 320V   OVR3N100320SP   OVR3N100320SP
OVR3N100320SPTS   OVR3N100320SPTS 100kA   OVR3N100320SPTS 320V   OVR3N100320SPTS   OVR3N100320SPTS   OVR3N100320SPTS
120/240VAC OVR15275   OVR15275 15kA   OVR15275 275V
120/208VAC OVR40275SP   OVR40275SP 40kA   OVR40275SP 275V   OVR40275SP   OVR40275SP
OVR40275SPTS   OVR40275SPTS 40kA   OVR40275SPTS 275V   OVR40275SPTS   OVR40275SPTS   OVR40275SPTS
OVR65275SP   OVR65275SP 65kA   OVR65275SP 275V   OVR65275SP   OVR65275SP
OVR65275SPTS   OVR65275SPTS 65kA   OVR65275SPTS 275V   OVR65275SPTS   OVR65275SPTS   OVR65275SPTS
120VAC OVR15150   OVR15150 15kA   OVR15150 150V
OVR40150   OVR40150 40kA   OVR40150 150V
OVR40150SP   OVR40150SP 40kA   OVR40150SP 150V   OVR40150SP   OVR40150SP
OVR40150SPTS   OVR40150SPTS 40kA   OVR40150SPTS 150V   OVR40150SPTS   OVR40150SPTS   OVR40150SPTS
  Replacement MOV Cartridge Signal protection
480VAC OVR40660SC
4-20mA signal
6V OVRTC6V
Delta 12V OVRTC12V
480/277VAC OVR40320SC 40kA 24V OVRTC24V
Wye OVR65320SC 65kA 48V OVRTC48V
OVR65320SC (2ea) 100kA
120/240VAC OVR40275SC 40kA
120/208VAC OVR65275SC 65kA Neutral Protection
120VAC OVR40150SC 40kA OVR65NP
Consult your local sales representative for any other applications.
Surge
Suppressors
�	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU 430 053 C0201	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
Quick selector
480V Delta
480V Delta
Service Entrance
65kA

Application
TVSS Applications require a multi-level
and multi-product approach
Surge
Suppressors
10	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU 430 053 C0201	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
Cross reference
Phoenix & Citel to ABB
Phoenix to ABB
ABB Phoenix Description
480VAC   OVR40660SC   VAL-MS-500ST (2807609)   Plug-In MOV Unit
Delta   OVR40660P   VAL-MSBE (281741)   Base W/O Aux Contact
  OVR40660SC   VAL-MS-500ST (2807609)   Plug-In MOV Unit
  OVR40660PTS   VAL-MSBE/FM (2817738)   Base with Aux Contact
480/277VAC   OVR3N40320SPTS   VAL-MS 320/3+1/FM-UD   Base with Aux Contact and Plug-In Unit
Wye   (285668)
120/240VAC   OVR40275SP   VAL-MS 230 (2839127)   Base W/O Aux Contact and Plug-In Unit
120/208VAC   OVR40275SPTS   VAL-MS 230/FM (2839130)   Base with Aux Contact and Plug-In Unit
120VAC   OVR40150   VAL-MS 120ST (2807586)   Base W/O Aux Contact and Plug-In Unit
Citel to ABB
ABB Citel Description
480VAC
Delta
  OVR40550   DS41-480   1P 40kA 550VAC
480/277VAC   OVR3N40320SP   DS44-320/G   3P + N 40kA 320VAC W/O Aux Contact
Wye   OVR3N40320SPTS   DS44S-320/G   3P + N 40kA 320VAC with Aux Contact
  OVR3N65320SP   DS74R-400   3P + N 70kA 400VAC W/O Aux Contact
   OVR3N65320SPTS   DS74RS-400   3P + N 70kA 400VAC with Aux Contact
120/240VAC   OVR15275   DS210D-230   1P 20kA 230V W/O Aux Contact